
Save the Dates 

Nonprofit Management Certificate Program 

 

2024 

 

 

2025 

 

Date Time Activity 

Wed., January 15 12:00pm-1:00pm Webinar 

Wed., January 22 

(Snow Date: Wed., 

January 29) 

11:45am-1:15pm Lunch 

Wed., February 5 12:00pm-1:00pm Webinar 

Wed., February 19 12:00pm-1:00pm **Webinar 

Wed., March 5 9:00am-4:00pm In-Person Class 

Fri., April 23 9:00am-4:00pm **In-person Class 

Wed., May 7 11:45am-1:15pm Wrap Up Lunch 

 

**Should bring a board member to class, no additional charge. 

 

Date Time Activity 

Wed., August 21 11:45am-1:15pm Kick-off Lunch 

Wed., September 18 9:30am-4:30pm **In-Person Class 

Wed., October 2 9:00am-4:00pm In-Person Class 

Wed., November 6 9:00am- 4:00pm In-Person Class 

Wed., December 4 9:00am- 4:00pm In-Person Class 


